Puchar Dyrektora Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 15-2-2014

Konkurencja 12
2014-02-15 - 11:26

Mezczyzn, 200m motylkowy

Open
Lista startowa

Serialz?2

WEODARCZYK, Stanistaw
BURBA, Jakub

FURTEK, Pawet
KACZMARSKI, Marcin
KUSWIK, Maciej
KRUPECKI, Oskar
ADAMCZYK, PATRYK SSz
KALUZNY, Daniel
ZIELINSKI, Dawid
PRZYBYSZ, Daniel

o

O©CoOoO~NOUS~,WNE

Seria2z2

SEMENIUK, Mateusz
STRUK, Oskar
STANISZEWSKI, Adam
ROJ, Konrad

SENDYK, Pawet

KOZIOL, Jakub

GRYZ, Dawid
NOWAKOWSKI, Oskar
MISKIEWICZ, Maksymilian

oOo~NOOOThA~,WNPEO

Rok ur.
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MKP Szczecin
MKP Stowianka Gorzéw
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
MKP Stowianka Gorzéw
MKP Szczecin
MKP Stowianka Gorzéw

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKS Tréjka £6dz

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

Shark Nowa Ruda

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP Stowianka Gorzéw

2:10.15
2:10.00
2:08.33PK
2:03.88PK
1:57.98PK
1:58.00
2:04.64NW
2:08.50
2:10.00
2:11.00

2:36.50
2:26.00NW
2:20.64
2:15.77
2:12.00
2:12.00
2:16.72
2:20.71
2:27.65
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